
GROUP Day 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B

20.05.2024 Monday
Elective Course - 13.30-17.15 

(CSM room 206)

21.05.2024 Tuesday
Elective Course - 08.30-15.30 (seminar 

room 4 WSSD)

22.05.2024 Wednesday
Elective Course - 08.30-15.30 (seminar 

room 4 WSSD)

23.05.2024 Thursday

24.05.2024 Friday

27.05.2024 Monday
Elective Course - 13.30-17.15 

(seminar room 4 WSSD)
SK (8.00-11.45) 

(seminar room 4 WSSD)

28.05.2024 Tuesday

29.05.2024 Wednesday

30.05.2024 Thursday

31.05.2024 Friday

**

SK

SK

Elective Course - 13.30-17.15 
(seminar room 4 WSSD)

Elective Course - 13.30-17.15 
(seminar room 4 WSSD)

Sybille Koletzko Elective course - Differential diagnosis in pediatrics - practical approach to clinical problems. Evidence Based Medicine (EBM)

Sybille Koletzko Liver disorders in children. Biliary tract disorders [5H] - CLASSES

On this day, group 2a will exceptionally join the class at around 11 am

Elective Course - 08.30-15.30 ** 
(seminar room 4 WSSD)

  PEDIATRICS 5 TH YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024

SUMMER SEMESTER

Elective Course - [20h]

Differential diagnosis in pediatrics - practical approach to clinical problems. Evidence Based Medicine (EBM)

Elective Course - 08.30-15.30 (seminar 
room 4 WSSD)

Elective Course - 13.30-17.15 
(CSM room 206)

Elective Course - 08.30-15.30 
(seminar room 4 WSSD)


